30A0UG22 PRICE REPORT AMT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808
15:12:35 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 32CAUG2Z

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29ALG22

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 15/8/7/%9

SCRATCEED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 13 ) 1

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show ;
OFFICIAL |
lat 15 14 .60 6.80 5.40
2nd 8 21.00 16.40 %
3rd 7 8.20 j
ath 9 :
Exacta I
OFFICTAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollaxrs} '
15/8 212.60 106.30
Trifecta !
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {(US Dollars) !
15/8/7 1465.60 366.40 i
|
]
Superfecta i
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0°.10 PAYS (U8 Dollaxrs) [

15/8/7/9 3224.40 322.44




30AUG22
15:12:35(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 30AUG22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Guifstream 29AUG22

RACE : 2

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 7/9/5/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

ist 7 44 .20

2nd 9

3rd 4

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/9 594 .80

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/9/5 2697.40

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $31.00 PAYS
7/9/5/8 7863.40

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS
15/7 336.00

§1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 2

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.2208C8

(US Dollars}

Place Show
28.40 12.29
21.20 8.29
3.490
00 PAYS (US Dollars)
297.40
50 PAYS (US Dollars)
674 .35
1¢ PAYS (US Dollars)
786 .34
00 PAYS (U8 Doliars)
168.00



30A0UG22
15:12:35(EDT)}

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

GRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

Znd 14

3rd 13

4th [

Exacta
CFFICIAL
4/14

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
4/14/13

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
4a/14/13/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
T/4

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 29AUG622

4/14/13/6

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
110.20

00 PAYS
11312.80

00 PAYS
3704.70

00 PAYS
175.80

30AU0G22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

{US Decllars)

31.

50.

0.

51.

Place

6.40
18.80

00 PAYS

55.10

50 PAYS
278.20

1¢ PAYS
370.47

00 PAYS
87.%0

(Us

(us

(Us

(us

PRCCOC2
PAGEH# 3

Show

4.40
5.80
16.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars}



30AUGZ22
15:12:35 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29AUG22

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
CEDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNEES
OFFICIAL

ist 7

2nd 6

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/4

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
7/6/4/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/7

2.

$2.

51.

$2.

PRICE EEPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

15.¢0

GO PAYS
93.00

00 PAYS
608.8¢0C

00 PAYS
8971.90

00 PAYS
94 .80

30AUG22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Dollars}

$1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

7.40
4,20

00 PAYS

46.50

50 PAYS
152.20

10 PAYS
97,29

00 PAYS
47 .40

(us

(us

{(Us

{(Us

show

4.00
2.80
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 4



30AUG22
15:12:35(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29A7T322

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2 .00 PAYS

ORBER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 6

3rd 5

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/5/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/7

$2.

$2.

S1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
37.60

00 PAYS
270.20

c0 PAYS
623.70

.00 PAYS

132.80

30AUG22

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Dollaxs)

$1.

0.

50.

S1.

Place

00 PAYS
18,80

50 PAYS
67.55

10 PAYS
62.37

00 PAYS
66.40

(Us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

3.80
3.60
3.4¢0

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOD2
PAGE# 5



30AUG22
15:12:35{EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29AUG22

RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/13/5/14

SCRATCHED RUNKNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
and 13
3rd 5
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/13
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/13/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/13/5/14

Daily Double
OFFPICIAL
7/8

$2.

$2

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

25.40

0 PAYS
96.00

.00 PAYS

386.490

00 PAYS
2626.30

0C PAYS
235.00

30AUG22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(US Dcllars)

$1.

0.

$0.

s1.

Place

8.20
4.60

00 PAYS

48,00

50 PAYS
96.60

10 PAYS
262.63

00 PAYS
117.590

(Ts

(us

(Us

(Gs

Show

4.80
2.80
3.60

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCCOO2
PAGEH 6



30AUG22
15:12:35(EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 10

3rd 12

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/10/12

Superfecta
OFFPICIAIL
2/10/12/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/2

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 29AUG22

2/10/12/8

$2.

s2.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
16.80

00 PAYS
245.00

00 PAYS
1G90.40

0C PAYS
65,60

30AUG22

AMT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

2.60
4.20

GO0 PAYS

8.49

50 PAYS
61.25

10 PAYS
109.04

00 PAYS
32.80

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 7

Show

2.860
4.00
19.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(U8 Dollarxrs)

(US Dellars)



30AUG22
15:12:35(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29A0GG22

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNKERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 30

2nd 3

3rd &

4th 7

Exacta
CFFICIAL
10/3

Trifecta
OFPFICIAL
10/3/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/6/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/10

16/3/6/7

$2.

52.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

18.60

00 PAYS
145.40

0C PAYS
928.40

00 PAYS
4565.40

C3 PAYS
60.80

30AUG22

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0.220808

(S Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
72.70

50 PAYS
232.1¢C

10 PAYS
456 .54

00 FPAYS
30,40

(Us

{Us

(us

(Gs

Show

3.60
5.80
7.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO02
PAGE# B8



PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 30AUG22

30AUG22
15:12:35{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 2%AUG:22
RACE : 9
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 6/14a/31/7
SCRATCEED RUNNERS 4,12
FAVORITES : 14
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist ) .20
2nd 14
3rd 11
4th 7
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/14 39.4¢0
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/14/11 894 .60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/14/11/7 1755.00
Daily Double
QOFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/12 12.40
10/6 70.80

31.

50

$0.

$1.

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(US Deollars)

Place Show
4.40 3.40
4.20 3.00

5.00

0C PAYS {US Dollars}
19.70

.50 PAYS {US Doilars}

223 .65

10 PAYS (S Dollaxrs)
175.50

00 PAYS (GS Deollaxrs)
6.20
35.40

PRCOOQOO2
PAGE# 9



30AUG22
15:12:35 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 29A0G22

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 1

2nd 5

3rd 4

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/5

Trifecta
OFFLICIAL
1/5/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/4/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1

§2.

2.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
39.80

00 PAYS
146.60

00 PAYS
360.50

00 PAYS
42.60

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

30AUG22

{US8 Dollars)

Place Show
4.60 2.40
8.40 3.80

3.20

$1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
19.30

$0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)

36.65

$0.310 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
36.905

$1.00 PAYS (GS Dollars)
21.30

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 10



30AUG22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29AUG22

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUKNERS
FAVCORITES : 3

$2.00 PARYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 6

3rd 3

4th 8

Exacta
QFFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/6/3

Superfecta
OFPICIAL
5/6/3/8

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
i/5

$2

$2.

$1.

82,

PRICE REPORT
15:12:35(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

19.00

.00 PAYS

129.20

00 PAYS
439.00

00 PAYS
1831.50

00 PAYS
68.40

3C0AUG22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

1.

50.

0.

$1.

Placa

10,60
11.80

00 PAYS

64.690

50 PAYS
109.75

10 PAYS
183.15

00 PAYS
34.20

Show

4.80
4.80
2.60

(US Dollaxrs)

(US Dellars)

(US Dellars)

(U8 bollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 11



30AUG22
15:12:35(EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 1

2nad 9

3rd 4

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
i/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/9/4

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
1/9/4/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/1

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 29AUG22

52.

52,

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
128.20

00 PAYS
670.80

c0 PAYS
3214.20

G0 PAYS
1492.6C

30AUG22

PRCGOOZ
PAGE# 12

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(US pollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

51.

Place Show
5.00 3.00
15.20 1¢.60
5.40

0C PAYS (US Dollaxrs}
64.10

50 PAYS {US Dollaxs)
167.70

10 PAYS {US Dcllars)

32:.42

00 PAYS (GS Delliars)
74 .80



30AUG22
15:12:35(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 9

3xrd 4

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/9

Trifecta
OPFPPFICEIAL
2/9/ALL

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/9/4/7

Dalily Double
OFFICIAL
1/2

Gulfstream 29AUG22

Win

17.00

$2.00 PAYS
144 .80

$2.00 PAYS
170.60

$1.00 PAYS
10153 .70

42 .00 PAYS
67.00

30AUG22

51.

$0.

$0.

S1.

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
72.40

50 PAYS
42 .65

10 PAYS
1016.3%7

00 PAYS
33.50

{Gs

{GS

{(Us

(Us

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 13

Show

5.20
4.60
11.20

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)



30AUG22
15:12:35(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
culfstream 29A0G22

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINIEH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 6
3rd 11
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
B/6/11
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/6/11/12

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/5

5/6/11/12

$2

g2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

20.80

00 PAYS
169.80

0C PAYS
297.00

00 PAYS
39.4¢0

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0.220808

30AUG22

(US bollars)

Place Show
3.60 2.60
5.60 3.20

4 .60

$1.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
16.40

30,50 PAYS {US Dollars)
42 .45

$0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
29.70

$1.00 PAYS {US Pollars)
19.70

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 14



30AUG22
15:12:35(EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29AUG22

RACE : 15

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISE
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : ©

52,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1skt 6

2Znd 13

3rd 9

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
§/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/13/9

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/13/9/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/6

6/13/9/7

82.

$2.

S1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
47.60

00 PAYS
197.60

00 PAYS
1558.70

00 PAYS
25.80

30AUG22

3.

50.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Doilars)

Place

00 PAYS
23.80

50 PAYS
49.40

10 PAYS
165,87

00 PAYS
12.90

{(us

{(us

{us

{Us

sShow

3.00
4.69
5.490

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 15



30AUG22 PRICE REPORT
15:12:35 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 30AUGR22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29AUG22
RACE : 186

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/7/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 15
FAVORITES : 13

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808 PRCOOOCZ2

$2.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFPICIAL
lst il 49 .60 18.80
2nd 7 10.40
3rd 2
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.090 PAYS
11/7 531.00 265.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
131/7/2 7306.20 1826.55
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS 50.1C PAYS
11/7/2/5 10556.10 1055.61

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/11 133.60

$1.

00 PAYS
66 .80

(Us

{Us

{Us

(Gs

PAGE# 16

Show

14.20
9.80
6.20

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



30AUG22
15:12:35 {EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : Gulfstream 29AUG22

RACE : 17

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUKNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 7
2nad 4
3rd 3
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/4/6
Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
7/a/6/13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/7

7/4/6/13

52

52.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

15.40

00 PAYS
68.20

00 PAYS
200.60

00 PAYS
2527 .30

c0 PAYS
185.80

30AUG22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

{US Dollars)

$1.

s0.

0.

$1.

Flace

00 PAYS
34.10

50 PAYS
50.15

10 PAYS
252.71

0C PAYS
92.90

(s

(Us

(us

{Us

Show

4.60
3.40
3.00

Dollars)

Doliars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOODZ2
PAGE# 17



30AUG22
15:12:35{EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 18
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 8

3rd 1

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/1/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/2

Gulfstream 29AUG22

Win

52.20

$2.00 PAYS
522.00

52.00 PAYS
2353.40

$1.00 PAYS
28497.90

$2.00 PAYS
129.40

30AUG22

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

{US pollars)

Place

15.20
9.00

00 PAYS

261.00

5C PAYS
588.35

1¢ PAYS
2849.79

00 PAYS
64 .70

(Us

(Us

{us

{Uus

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 18

Show

10.20
7.00
9.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars)



30AUGZ2
15:12:35(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23%AUG22

RACE : 19

SOURCE : LA
CREDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 5

3rd 14

4th 3

Exacta
OFFILCIAL
6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/14

Superfecta
OPFFICIAL
6/5/14/3

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
2/6

6/5/14/3

$2.

$2.

$31.

52.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.60

0 PAYS
212.00

00 PAYS
1243.60

00 PAYS
7787.60

00 PAYS
357.890

30A0UG22

AmT/MA2 21,7.0.220808

(U8 Dellars)

$1.

S0.

$50.

51.

Place

7.40
20.40

0C PAYS

106.00

50 PAYS
310.50

1lC PAYS
778.76

0C PAYS
178.5%0

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

4.60
7.20
3.20

Dolliars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollaxs}

PRCOQO2
PAGEH# 19



30AUG22
15:12:35(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29AUG22

RACE : 20

SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISEH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNKERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 4
ird g
4th 14
Exacta
QFFICIAL
1/4
Trifecta
GFFICIAL
1/4/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/9/14

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
6/12
6/1

1/a/9/14

$2.

$2.

s1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
3l.ecC

00 PAYS
226 .60

00 PAYS
455.20

00 PAYS
i0.o0
28.60

30AUG22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(US Docllars)

$1.

30.

$0.

S1.

Place

00 PAYS
15.80

50 PAYS
56 .65

10 PAYS
45.52

00 PAYS
5.00
14.30

{Us

{Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.6C
3.60
g.0¢

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 20



